DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 292.88

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 334.72

VALUE SURCHARGE 25.04

OTHER CHARGES 24.30

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 243.00

DISCOUNT -958.51

TOTAL FREIGHT 1964.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 353.52

GRAND TOTAL 2318.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Three Hundred Eighteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1425100575 VALUE 50078.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 93.60

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 146.64

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 97.76

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 78.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 928.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 167.04

GRAND TOTAL 1095.00
Rupees : One Thousand Ninety Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

KARAIKAL (KRKL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. JMT2526-03248 VALUE 28410.62

E-Waybill No 511937876968

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 45.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 68.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 45.33

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 400.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 833.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 149.94

GRAND TOTAL 983.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Eighty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

CHENNAI POONAMALLEE (CHPM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. JMT2526-03247 VALUE 30705.25

E-Waybill No 521937874358

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 18.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 34.20

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 22.80

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 300.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 54.00

GRAND TOTAL 354.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Fifty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

CUDDALORE TOWN (CUDT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. JMT2526-03242 VALUE 19885.17

E-Waybill No 581937869419

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 18.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 34.20

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 22.80

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 400.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 650.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 117.00

GRAND TOTAL 767.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Sixty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. OAC2526/4720 VALUE 25047.06

E-Waybill No 541937879304

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :